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  1    Cameron Levin               SO    24:24.1 4:52   SUTA  Southern Utah Univer  1      1      497   
  2    Mohamed Khadraoui           SR    24:28.3 4:53   IONA  IONA                  2      1      345   
  3    Ciaran O-Lionaird           SO    24:46.7 4:57   MICH  U of Michigan         3      1      532   
  4    Craig Forys                 SO    24:52.4 4:58   MICH  U of Michigan         4      2      529   
  5    Chris Clark                 GR    24:55.5 4:59   CUPA  California Univ of P  5      1      314   
  6    Sean McNamara               JR    24:56.1 4:59   MICH  U of Michigan         6      3      530   
  7    Tim Ritchie                 SR    24:58.2 4:59   BC    Boston College        7      1      305   
  8    Tim Hodge                   JR    24:59.5 4:59   STBU  Stony Brook Universi  8      1      517   
  9    Girma Segni                 SR    25:01.4 5:00   MARI  Marist College        9      1      414   
  10   Andrew Hanko                SO    25:03.6 5:00   NAVY  Navy                  10     1      435   
  11   Seth Thibodeau              SR    25:04.8 5:00   MICH  U of Michigan         11     4      534   
  12   Ruben Sanca                 SR    25:05.9 5:01   UML   UMass Lowell          12     1      548   
  13   Adam Henken                 SO    25:06.4 5:01   KENT  Kentucky              13     1      358   
  14   Tyler McCandless            SR    25:06.9 5:01   PSU   Penn State            14     1      447   
  15   Peter Christmas             SO    25:09.4 5:01   MICH  U of Michigan         15     5      526   
  16   Sage Canaday                --    25:09.7 5:01   UNA1  Unattached            0      1      593   
  17   Chris Vizcaino              JR    25:13.1 5:02   IONA  IONA                  16     2      347   
  18   Alex Felce                  JR    25:14.6 5:02   STBU  Stony Brook Universi  17     2      513   
  19   Dan McClimon                SO    25:15.4 5:03   LEHI  Lehigh                18     1      375   
  20   Chris Baird                 SO    25:16.5 5:03   PENN  Univ of Pennsylvania  19     1      550   
  21   Jeremy Zagorski             JR    25:18.3 5:03   KENT  Kentucky              20     2      367   
  22   Vince McNally               FR    25:18.7 5:03   PSU   Penn State            21     2      448   
  23   David Raucci                SR    25:19.1 5:03   MARI  Marist College        22     2      413   
  24   John Black                  JR    25:19.2 5:03   MICH  U of Michigan         23     6      525   
  25   Tony Jordanek               JR    25:19.3 5:03   KSU   Kent State Universit  0      1      352   
  26   Jon Wetzel                  SR    25:19.8 5:03   LEHI  Lehigh                24     2      379   
  27   Rex Radloff                 SR    25:20.1 5:04   UML   UMass Lowell          25     2      547   
  28   Luke Grau                   SO    25:21.6 5:04   PENN  Univ of Pennsylvania  26     2      557   
  29   John Minen                  SO    25:23.4 5:04   KSU   Kent State Universit  0      2      354   
  30   Dennis O Connor             SR    25:24.5 5:04   PSU   Penn State            27     3      449   
  31   Tony Nalli                  JR    25:25.3 5:05   MICH  U of Michigan         28     7      531   
  32   Brian Fuller                SR    25:27.7 5:05   PSU   Penn State            29     4      444   
  33   John Mahoney                SR    25:28.5 5:05   PSU   Penn State            30     5      446   
  34   Abdullah Saleh              SR    25:28.9 5:05   WAYN  Wayne State Universi  31     1      589   
  35   Nate Jewkes                 FR    25:29.1 5:05   SUTA  Southern Utah Univer  32     2      496   
  36   Brandon Fellows             JR    25:30.5 5:06   MICH  U of Michigan         0      8      528   
  37   Teddy Quinn                 SR    25:33.0 5:06   PSU   Penn State            33     6      451   
  38   Conor Shelley               JR    25:33.8 5:06   MARI  Marist College        34     3      415   
  39   Kyle Murray                 SR    25:34.0 5:06   SJU   Saint Joseph's Unive  35     1      488   
  40   Dennis Pollow               SR    25:34.5 5:06   PSU   Penn State            36     7      450   
  41   William Prom                SR    25:35.8 5:07   NAVY  Navy                  37     2      439   
  42   Kevin McDonnell             FR    25:36.6 5:07   SJU   Saint Joseph's Unive  38     2      487   
  43   Kevin Gill                  SO    25:38.2 5:07   STOH  Stonehill College     39     1      504   
  44   Angus MacDonald             SO    25:40.8 5:08   UML   UMass Lowell          40     3      544   
  45   Sean McGinley               SR    25:41.3 5:08   PENN  Univ of Pennsylvania  41     3      560   
  46   Nigal Sharp                 FR    25:41.4 5:08   SUTA  Southern Utah Univer  42     3      499   
  47   Richard Griffith            JR    25:41.7 5:08   NAVY  Navy                  43     3      434   
  48   Bobby April                 FR    25:45.1 5:09   MICH  U of Michigan         0      9      524   
  49   Alexander Soderberg         SO    25:46.6 5:09   IONA  IONA                  44     3      346   
  50   Pat Fullerton               SO    25:48.9 5:09   IONA  IONA                  45     4      342   
  51   Joe Parker                  SR    25:49.2 5:09   KSU   Kent State Universit  0      3      355   
  52   David Grange                SO    25:49.9 5:09   IONA  IONA                  46     5      343   
  53   Josh Hibbs                  JR    25:51.0 5:10   IONA  IONA                  47     6      344   
  54   Ben Lampi                   SR    25:51.4 5:10   LEHI  Lehigh                48     3      373   
  55   Jon Sclafani                JR    25:51.7 5:10   SJU   Saint Joseph's Unive  49     3      491   
  56   Matthew DeVillers           SO    25:51.8 5:10   NAVY  Navy                  50     4      431   
  57   Bruce Hordusky              SR    25:51.8 5:10   KENT  Kentucky              51     3      359   
  58   Jason DeDonato              SR    25:53.0 5:10   UML   UMass Lowell          52     4      543   
  59   Daire Bermingham            JR    25:54.8 5:10   STBU  Stony Brook Universi  53     3      510   
  60   David Emerson               SR    25:57.2 5:11   BC    Boston College        54     2      300   
  61   Owen Dawson                 SO    26:00.9 5:12   PSU   Penn State            0      8      442   
  62   Carl Leunig                 SR    26:01.9 5:12   LEHI  Lehigh                55     4      374   
  63   Matthew Meagher             SR    26:02.1 5:12   STOH  Stonehill College     56     2      506   
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  64   Matthew Leyndyke            SR    26:02.5 5:12   NAVY  Navy                  57     5      437   
  65   Robert Alvarado             SO    26:03.9 5:12   NAVY  Navy                  58     6      427   
  66   Michael Dobmeier            JR    26:04.4 5:12   MICH  U of Michigan         0      10     527   
  67   Matt Terry                  FR    26:04.6 5:12   PROV  Providence College    59     1      461   
  68   Lucas Zarzeczny             SO    26:06.9 5:13   PSU   Penn State            0      9      452   
  69   Dan DeWitt                  SR    26:07.4 5:13   LEHI  Lehigh                60     5      369   
  70   Brian Trembley              SR    26:07.5 5:13   PENN  Univ of Pennsylvania  61     4      568   
  71   Christopher Horel           JR    26:12.0 5:14   NAVY  Navy                  62     7      436   
  72   Chris Long                  SR    26:13.5 5:14   KENT  Kentucky              63     4      361   
  73   John Luttrell               FR    26:16.2 5:15   KENT  Kentucky              64     5      363   
  74   Milos Vuckovic              JR    26:17.5 5:15   MANH  Manhattan College     65     1      398   
  75   Ryan Kiracofe               SO    26:18.0 5:15   BC    Boston College        66     3      302   
  76   Kevin Sullivan              JR    26:20.3 5:16   PENN  Univ of Pennsylvania  67     5      566   
  77   Dan WallacePeriac           SR    26:20.3 5:16   IONA  IONA                  68     7      348   
  78   Dave Sheeran                SR    26:22.4 5:16   SUTA  Southern Utah Univer  69     4      500   
  79   Dominic DellePelle          FR    26:24.1 5:16   NAVY  Navy                  0      8      430   
  80   Gavin MacGarva              SR    26:24.3 5:16   NAVY  Navy                  0      9      438   
  81   Steve Hankinson             SO    26:24.7 5:16   PROV  Providence College    70     2      457   
  82   Matthew Flint               FR    26:25.2 5:17   MARI  Marist College        71     4      402   
  83   Justin Harris               GR    26:26.8 5:17   MART  Marist Alumni Racing  0      1      602   
  84   Josh Andrews                JR    26:27.5 5:17   STOH  Stonehill College     72     3      501   
  85   Graham Cheever              SO    26:27.5 5:17   SUTA  Southern Utah Univer  73     5      494   
  86   Tim Keegan                  SO    26:28.5 5:17   MARI  Marist College        74     5      407   
  87   Dan Pilz                    SO    26:30.7 5:18   STOH  Stonehill College     75     4      507   
  88   Zach Wilder                 SR    26:31.4 5:18   KENT  Kentucky              76     6      366   
  89   Matt Tedrick                JR    26:31.8 5:18   LEHI  Lehigh                77     6      378   
  90   Jimmy Jennings              JR    26:32.2 5:18   SJU   Saint Joseph's Unive  78     4      484   
  91   Kevin Sandall               SO    26:34.5 5:18   SUTA  Southern Utah Univer  79     6      498   
  92   Chris Wall                  SO    26:34.6 5:18   TOLE  University of Toledo  80     1      580   
  93   Nick Webster                SO    26:35.1 5:19   MARI  Marist College        81     6      420   
  94   Colin Heenan                FR    26:35.6 5:19   KENT  Kentucky              82     7      357   
  95   Kenneth Bunnell             FR    26:36.7 5:19   NAVY  Navy                  0      10     428   
  96   Steve Politio               FR    26:37.1 5:19   STOH  Stonehill College     83     5      508   
  97   Anguel Tolev                SO    26:37.3 5:19   PENN  Univ of Pennsylvania  84     6      567   
  98   Kenny Burgess               JR    26:38.0 5:19   LEHI  Lehigh                85     7      368   
  99   Rich Schmitz                SO    26:38.3 5:19   HOFS  Hofstra University    86     1      336   
  100  Will Rowland                GR    26:38.5 5:19   SJU   Saint Joseph's Unive  87     5      490   
  101  Mike Dalton                 JR    26:39.0 5:19   BLOO  Bloomsburg Universit  88     1      285   
  102  Steven Hicks                --    26:39.1 5:19   UNA3  Marist Alumni         0      1      603   
  103  Ken Samoei                  JR    26:39.3 5:19   TOLE  University of Toledo  89     2      578   
  104  Douglas Holt                --    26:40.0 5:20   UNA1  Unattached            0      2      596   
  105  Will Kearns                 FR    26:40.8 5:20   LEHI  Lehigh                0      8      372   
  106  Walter Luttrell             FR    26:41.7 5:20   KENT  Kentucky              0      8      362   
  107  Isaac Ortiz                 FR    26:41.7 5:20   PENN  Univ of Pennsylvania  90     7      562   
  108  Joe McElhoney               GR    26:42.1 5:20   MARI  Marist College        91     7      411   
  109  Jim Stockley                SR    26:42.4 5:20   BLOO  Bloomsburg Universit  92     2      298   
  110  Andrew Jervis               SO    26:42.5 5:20   LEHI  Lehigh                0      9      371   
  111  Justin Heinze               SR    26:43.8 5:20   SJU   Saint Joseph's Unive  93     6      482   
  112  Jonathan Grant              SR    26:44.4 5:20   NAVY  Navy                  0      11     433   
  113  Robert Dugger               SO    26:47.4 5:21   PENN  Univ of Pennsylvania  0      8      554   
  114  Giovanni Signoretti         --    26:47.9 5:21   UNAT  Unattached            0      1      597   
  115  John Cassidy                SR    26:49.4 5:21   PENN  Univ of Pennsylvania  0      9      551   
  116  Will Griffin                FR    26:49.7 5:21   MARI  Marist College        0      8      403   
  117  Andrew Carnes               SR    26:49.9 5:21   KSU   Kent State Universit  0      4      349   
  118  Justin Wheat                SR    26:50.0 5:22   BC    Boston College        94     4      307   
  119  Nick Barao                  SO    26:50.4 5:22   PROV  Providence College    95     3      453   
  120  Curtis Jensen               FR    26:51.0 5:22   MARI  Marist College        0      9      406   
  121  Zach Lankow                 SO    26:51.3 5:22   STOH  Stonehill College     96     6      505   
  122  Geoffrey Decker             --    26:51.8 5:22   MART  Marist Alumni Racing  0      2      600   
  123  Leo Smith                   SR    26:52.6 5:22   LEHI  Lehigh                0      10     377   
  124  Nate Houle                  JR    26:53.3 5:22   SUTA  Southern Utah Univer  97     7      495   
  125  David Frankel               FR    26:57.1 5:23   STBU  Stony Brook Universi  98     4      515   
  126  Jesse Efron                 --    26:58.1 5:23   UNA1  Unattached            0      3      594   
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  127  Joe Jackson                 FR    26:58.3 5:23   KENT  Kentucky              0      9      360   
  128  Patrick Viklund             SR    26:59.2 5:23   BC    Boston College        99     5      306   
  129  Ben Saviet                  JR    27:00.1 5:24   PROV  Providence College    100    4      460   
  130  Elisha Kipchumba            SO    27:01.6 5:24   TOLE  University of Toledo  101    3      574   
  131  John Keenan                 SR    27:01.6 5:24   MARI  Marist College        0      10     408   
  132  Matthew Janczyk             JR    27:02.0 5:24   MARI  Marist College        0      11     405   
  133  Tom Lipari                  FR    27:02.3 5:24   MARI  Marist College        0      12     409   
  134  Kirk Dornton                --    27:02.4 5:24   MART  Marist Alumni Racing  0      3      601   
  135  Mark Pokora                 SR    27:02.7 5:24   MICH  U of Michigan         0      11     533   
  136  Ted Doyle                   SO    27:03.9 5:24   BC    Boston College        102    6      299   
  137  Bob Furman                  FR    27:04.1 5:24   BLOO  Bloomsburg Universit  103    3      290   
  138  Phil Giackette              SO    27:04.4 5:24   HOFS  Hofstra University    104    2      331   
  139  Brian Townsend              FR    27:05.1 5:25   MARI  Marist College        0      13     418   
  140  Nick Krol                   SO    27:05.1 5:25   WAYN  Wayne State Universi  105    2      587   
  141  Tim Johnson                 SR    27:05.8 5:25   PSU   Penn State            0      10     445   
  142  Mike McCristall             JR    27:06.4 5:25   HOFS  Hofstra University    106    3      333   
  143  Michael Keebler             SO    27:07.9 5:25   BC    Boston College        107    7      301   
  144  Steve O-Brien               JR    27:09.0 5:25   UML   UMass Lowell          108    5      546   
  145  Jonathan DeWitt             FR    27:10.5 5:26   TOLE  University of Toledo  109    4      571   
  146  Clayton Smith               SR    27:11.8 5:26   PENN  Univ of Pennsylvania  0      10     565   
  147  Philip Woerner              SO    27:12.4 5:26   BC    Boston College        0      8      308   
  148  Luke Fischer                SO    27:14.3 5:26   SJU   Saint Joseph's Unive  110    7      480   
  149  Nicholas Crowell            SR    27:14.5 5:26   NAVY  Navy                  0      12     429   
  150  Kevin deBear                FR    27:14.9 5:26   WAYN  Wayne State Universi  111    3      585   
  151  Will Rover                  JR    27:15.3 5:27   KENT  Kentucky              0      10     365   
  152  Matt Sheridan               JR    27:15.6 5:27   LEHI  Lehigh                0      11     376   
  153  Gerard Harley               FR    27:16.2 5:27   STBU  Stony Brook Universi  112    5      516   
  154  Chris Tassen                SO    27:16.4 5:27   WAYN  Wayne State Universi  113    4      590   
  155  Jim Rosenberger             FR    27:16.5 5:27   MANH  Manhattan College     114    2      397   
  156  Eric Reger                  JR    27:16.8 5:27   CUPA  California Univ of P  115    2      319   
  157  George Wittmann             JR    27:17.2 5:27   SJU   Saint Joseph's Unive  0      8      492   
  158  Sean Prinz                  --    27:17.5 5:27   UNA3  Marist Alumni         0      2      606   
  159  Alecks Emerel               SR    27:17.6 5:27   MARI  Marist College        0      14     401   
  160  Barnabas Kiprotich          FR    27:18.4 5:27   TOLE  University of Toledo  116    5      575   
  161  Steve Logan                 SR    27:19.1 5:27   RAMA  Ramapo College of NJ  117    1      466   
  162  James LaGreca               SR    27:20.0 5:28   BC    Boston College        0      9      303   
  163  Zak Smetana                 SO    27:21.3 5:28   MARI  Marist College        0      15     416   
  164  Vince Bechard               JR    27:21.9 5:28   WAYN  Wayne State Universi  118    5      582   
  165  Evan Flach                  FR    27:23.8 5:28   LEHI  Lehigh                0      12     370   
  166  Kurt Wende                  JR    27:27.1 5:29   STBU  Stony Brook Universi  119    6      522   
  167  Ryan Foster                 FR    27:27.9 5:29   PSU   Penn State            0      11     443   
  168  Michael Cunningham          FR    27:28.6 5:29   PENN  Univ of Pennsylvania  0      11     553   
  169  Sam Breen                   JR    27:28.8 5:29   WAYN  Wayne State Universi  120    6      583   
  170  Dan Kapadia                 JR    27:29.1 5:29   WAYN  Wayne State Universi  121    7      586   
  171  Zack Price                  SO    27:29.2 5:29   MANH  Manhattan College     122    3      395   
  172  Mark Walters                SR    27:29.6 5:29   HOFS  Hofstra University    123    4      339   
  173  Tim Lahmers                 FR    27:30.6 5:30   CUPA  California Univ of P  124    3      317   
  174  Andrew Capizzi              SO    27:32.0 5:30   RAMA  Ramapo College of NJ  125    2      462   
  175  Pat Webster                 SO    27:33.5 5:30   WAYN  Wayne State Universi  0      8      592   
  176  Tom Daly                    JR    27:34.0 5:30   HOFS  Hofstra University    126    5      330   
  177  Jonathan Lindenauer         JR    27:36.2 5:31   RAMA  Ramapo College of NJ  127    3      465   
  178  Roland Graves               --    27:36.9 5:31   UNA1  Unattached            0      4      595   
  179  Dave Moyer                  FR    27:39.9 5:31   BLOO  Bloomsburg Universit  128    4      295   
  180  Matt Kaftanski              JR    27:40.6 5:32   MANH  Manhattan College     129    4      390   
  181  Corey Donahoe               FR    27:43.3 5:32   STOH  Stonehill College     130    7      502   
  182  Austin Santillo             FR    27:45.0 5:33   PENN  Univ of Pennsylvania  0      12     563   
  183  Sam McMullen                SO    27:46.1 5:33   MARI  Marist College        0      16     412   
  184  Dan Sietsma                 SO    27:50.7 5:34   BLOO  Bloomsburg Universit  131    5      297   
  185  James Finucane              FR    27:52.2 5:34   PENN  Univ of Pennsylvania  0      13     555   
  186  Connor Showalter            FR    27:52.7 5:34   BLOO  Bloomsburg Universit  132    6      296   
  187  Alex Varone                 SO    27:53.6 5:34   STBU  Stony Brook Universi  133    7      521   
  188  Frank Stewart               FR    27:54.3 5:34   MARI  Marist College        0      17     417   
  189  David Evans                 FR    27:55.6 5:35   SJU   Saint Joseph's Unive  0      9      478   
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  190  Michael Kennedy             SR    27:56.2 5:35   RAMA  Ramapo College of NJ  134    4      463   
  191  Kevin Donnelly              SO    27:57.6 5:35   SJU   Saint Joseph's Unive  0      10     476   
  192  David Lamoureux             SR    27:58.5 5:35   STBU  Stony Brook Universi  0      8      518   
  193  Kyle Price                  JR    28:00.1 5:36   RAMA  Ramapo College of NJ  135    5      468   
  194  Charlie Cavell              FR    28:01.0 5:36   WAYN  Wayne State Universi  0      9      584   
  195  Brendan Brethel             SO    28:03.0 5:36   MANH  Manhattan College     136    5      381   
  196  Auston Martzall             SO    28:04.4 5:36   BLOO  Bloomsburg Universit  137    7      294   
  197  Tom Daly                    FR    28:05.2 5:37   MANH  Manhattan College     138    6      385   
  198  George Johnson              FR    28:06.7 5:37   SJU   Saint Joseph's Unive  0      11     485   
  199  Michael Vido                FR    28:07.0 5:37   PENN  Univ of Pennsylvania  0      14     569   
  200  Vincent Mageto              FR    28:07.9 5:37   UDC   UDC                   139    1      540   
  201  Thomas Cannariato           GR    28:08.2 5:37   MERC  Mercy College         0      1      422   
  202  Brett Crandell              FR    28:08.3 5:37   STBU  Stony Brook Universi  0      9      512   
  203  Davidlee Klimchuk           FR    28:08.8 5:37   CUPA  California Univ of P  140    4      316   
  204  Bryan Scotland              SR    28:09.1 5:37   PENN  Univ of Pennsylvania  0      15     564   
  205  Patrick Duggan              SO    28:10.9 5:38   MARI  Marist College        0      18     400   
  206  Kevin D-Emic                FR    28:12.1 5:38   MANH  Manhattan College     141    7      386   
  207  Vincent Collins             SO    28:12.1 5:38   SJU   Saint Joseph's Unive  0      12     475   
  208  Wilfred Chemallan           SR    28:13.2 5:38   UDC   UDC                   142    2      537   
  209  Alfred Lagat                JR    28:17.2 5:39   TOLE  University of Toledo  143    6      577   
  210  Adam Moitoso                SR    28:19.3 5:39   BC    Boston College        0      10     304   
  211  Scott Roman                 JR    28:20.2 5:40   MANH  Manhattan College     0      8      396   
  212  Gregory Masto               JR    28:20.4 5:40   MARI  Marist College        0      19     410   
  213  Chuck Kacsur                GR    28:20.5 5:40   CUPA  California Univ of P  144    5      315   
  214  Alex Townsend               FR    28:21.6 5:40   WAYN  Wayne State Universi  0      10     591   
  215  Dennis Fliller              SO    28:23.0 5:40   DOWL  Dowling College       145    1      325   
  216  Gary Chan                   SR    28:23.2 5:40   STBU  Stony Brook Universi  0      10     511   
  217  Logan Hohs                  FR    28:23.6 5:40   SJU   Saint Joseph's Unive  0      13     483   
  218  Jared Arnold                JR    28:25.1 5:41   BLOO  Bloomsburg Universit  0      8      284   
  219  Fred Shattell               FR    28:25.5 5:41   HOFS  Hofstra University    146    6      337   
  220  Cory Hardy                  FR    28:25.8 5:41   BLOO  Bloomsburg Universit  0      9      292   
  221  Zach Hoagland               FR    28:27.6 5:41   PROV  Providence College    147    5      458   
  222  Jonathon Cuomo              FR    28:34.7 5:42   DOWL  Dowling College       148    2      323   
  223  Murphy ODonnell             FR    28:35.0 5:43   SJU   Saint Joseph's Unive  0      14     489   
  224  Andrew Amey                 SR    28:36.7 5:43   CUPA  California Univ of P  149    6      313   
  225  Ryan Evans                  JR    28:41.1 5:44   BLOO  Bloomsburg Universit  0      10     289   
  226  Stephen Jochem              FR    28:45.1 5:45   MANH  Manhattan College     0      9      389   
  227  Brian Redding               FR    28:45.6 5:45   UDC   UDC                   150    3      542   
  228  Peter Yarema                SR    28:46.0 5:45   MERC  Mercy College         0      2      426   
  229  Kyle Havard                 FR    28:47.8 5:45   MARI  Marist College        0      20     404   
  230  Scott Ulberg                JR    28:49.8 5:45   STBU  Stony Brook Universi  0      11     520   
  231  Thomas Brouillard           JR    28:50.0 5:46   CWP   C.W. Post             0      1      310   
  232  Omar Saidi                  SO    28:52.2 5:46   WAYN  Wayne State Universi  0      11     588   
  233  Dan Downing                 JR    28:54.5 5:46   BLOO  Bloomsburg Universit  0      11     286   
  234  Mike Taylor                 SR    29:01.8 5:48   TOLE  University of Toledo  151    7      579   
  235  Ryan Kopp                   SR    29:06.8 5:49   RAMA  Ramapo College of NJ  152    6      464   
  236  Ken Walsh                   SO    29:09.9 5:49   RAMA  Ramapo College of NJ  153    7      473   
  237  Ryan Carney                 GR    29:10.3 5:50   MANH  Manhattan College     0      10     382   
  238  Joseph Tarantello           --    29:11.4 5:50   UNA2  Unattached            0      1      608   
  239  Edward Jennings             FR    29:11.8 5:50   PROV  Providence College    154    6      459   
  240  Sean Hamilton               JR    29:17.4 5:51   MANH  Manhattan College     0      11     388   
  241  Ryan Brown                  FR    29:25.6 5:53   MARI  Marist College        0      21     399   
  242  Joel Kozlesky               SO    29:28.4 5:53   TOLE  University of Toledo  0      8      576   
  243  Dave Harrett                FR    29:29.8 5:53   TOLE  University of Toledo  0      9      573   
  244  Travis Barczak              FR    29:31.6 5:54   WAYN  Wayne State Universi  0      12     581   
  245  Eric Tremblay               SO    29:38.8 5:55   HOFS  Hofstra University    155    7      338   
  246  Teddy Marak                 --    29:45.6 5:57   UNA3  Marist Alumni         0      3      605   
  247  Greg Courtman               FR    29:47.6 5:57   MANH  Manhattan College     0      12     384   
  248  Peter Brennan               FR    29:52.0 5:58   MANH  Manhattan College     0      13     380   
  249  Kevin Grier                 FR    29:54.1 5:58   BLOO  Bloomsburg Universit  0      12     291   
  250  John Gaffney                FR    29:54.8 5:58   MANH  Manhattan College     0      14     387   
  251  Dan Gargaro                 FR    29:57.0 5:59   DOWL  Dowling College       156    3      326   
  252  Alex Felicier               SO    29:58.2 5:59   STBU  Stony Brook Universi  0      12     514   



The 14th Annual Br. John "Paddy" Doyle / Iona College Meet of Champions 
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OVERALL                                   FINAL                                    SCORE TEAM   
PLC    Name                         CLS   TIME   PACE   TEAM                        PLC  PLC      BIB  

  253  Owen Graham                 SO    29:59.7 5:59   HOFS  Hofstra University    0      8      332   
  254  Tyler Waldecker             FR    30:01.7 6:00   RAMA  Ramapo College of NJ  0      8      472   
  255  Joe Catalanotto             SO    30:03.8 6:00   MANH  Manhattan College     0      15     383   
  256  Sean Duffy                  FR    30:26.5 6:05   BLOO  Bloomsburg Universit  0      13     287   
  257  Ernest Pacheco              FR    30:33.8 6:06   HOFS  Hofstra University    0      9      334   
  258  Nick Berlutti               SR    30:38.8 6:07   PROV  Providence College    157    7      454   
  259  Matthew Walsh               --    30:41.5 6:08   UNA2  Unattached            0      2      609   
  260  Christopher Stonier         --    30:56.4 6:11   UNAT  Unattached            0      2      598   
  261  Jonathan Beltzer            SO    31:01.6 6:12   DOWL  Dowling College       158    4      322   
  262  Linus Kosgei                FR    31:09.1 6:13   UDC   UDC                   159    4      539   
  263  Timothy Arscott             SO    31:12.3 6:14   CWP   C.W. Post             0      2      309   
  264  Joe Pluhowski               FR    31:29.3 6:17   MANH  Manhattan College     0      16     393   
  265  Cory Sternin                FR    31:32.6 6:18   RAMA  Ramapo College of NJ  0      9      470   
  266  Jorge Ruiz                  FR    31:37.6 6:19   RAMA  Ramapo College of NJ  0      10     469   
  267  John Limoncelli             --    31:39.9 6:19   UNA2  Unattached            0      3      327   
  268  John Benvin                 SR    31:40.4 6:20   MERC  Mercy College         0      3      421   
  269  Bobby Minaya                FR    31:41.3 6:20   RAMA  Ramapo College of NJ  0      11     467   
  270  Anthony Walcott             SR    31:44.8 6:20   CWP   C.W. Post             0      3      312   
  271  James Kichwen               JR    32:13.1 6:26   UDC   UDC                   160    5      538   
  272  Matt Meehan                 SO    32:27.5 6:29   MANH  Manhattan College     0      17     391   
  273  Dominic Minogue             FR    32:37.8 6:31   MANH  Manhattan College     0      18     392   
  274  Kevin Gibson                SR    35:16.9 7:03   MERC  Mercy College         0      4      423   
  275  Ismael Balima               SO    36:25.4 7:17   DOWL  Dowling College       161    5      321   
  276  Robbie Wright               JR    36:26.7 7:17   HOFS  Hofstra University    0      10     341   
  277  Jonathan Holland            SO    37:24.7 7:28   MERC  Mercy College         0      5      424   
 

TEAM RESULTS 
   Plc    Score      Team Name                                     Cumm Time  (# Fin)  
     1       39      U of Michigan                                  2:04:49.4  ( 11) 
     2      121      Penn State                                     2:06:46.3  ( 11) 
     3      153      IONA                                           2:07:06.8  ( 7) 
     4      197      Navy                                           2:08:15.4  ( 12) 
     5      205      Lehigh                                         2:08:35.9  ( 12) 
     6      210      Marist College                                 2:08:48.0  ( 21) 
     7      211      Kentucky                                       2:08:46.2  ( 10) 
     8      214      Univ of Pennsylvania                           2:08:47.2  ( 15) 
     9      217      Southern Utah University                       2:08:24.5  ( 7) 
    10      237      UMass Lowell                                   2:09:08.8  ( 5) 
    11      287      Saint Joseph's University                      2:10:13.0  ( 14) 
    12      288      Stony Brook University                         2:10:22.2  ( 12) 
    13      320      Boston College                                 2:11:02.6  ( 10) 
    14      325      Stonehill College                              2:11:15.6  ( 7) 
    15      471      Providence College                             2:14:47.4  ( 7) 
    16      478      Wayne State University                         2:14:27.2  ( 12) 
    17      495      University of Toledo                           2:14:44.4  ( 9) 
    18      528      California Univ of PA                          2:16:12.2  ( 6) 
    19      542      Bloomsburg University                          2:15:56.1  ( 13) 
    20      545      Hofstra University                             2:15:52.7  ( 10) 
    21      566      Manhattan College                              2:16:46.8  ( 18) 
    22      638      Ramapo College of NJ                           2:18:23.6  ( 11) 
    23      750      UDC                                            2:28:28.9  ( 5) 
    24      768      Dowling College                                2:34:21.7  ( 5)  


